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About the Conductors – 

1. Bare Hard Drawn Copper – The Bare copper conductor are used as ground conductor, un insulated hookup 
wire and jumpers. 

     Standards: IEC 60228, BS EN – 60228 etc.

2. All Aluminium Conductor (AAC)- The all aluminium conductor are used in low, medium and high voltage 
overhead lines. AAC has seen extensive use in urban areas whereas span are usually short but high 
conductivity required. 
Standards – ASTM, AS, BS, CSA, DIN, IEC, NFC, SS etc.

3. All Aluminium alloy conductor (AAAC) – The all aluminium alloy conductor are extensively used for 
primary and secondary transmission in bare overhead distribution and transmission Lines (11KV to 800 
KV Lines) and HV substations also usable in high polluted in industrial areas and coastal regions due to 
corrosion resistance.
Standards – IEC, BS, ASTM, CAN-CSA, DIN, IS, AS etc.

4. Aluminium conductor steel reinforced (ACSR) – The aluminium conductor steel reinforced conductor is a 
type of high capacity, high strength conductor typically used in overhead powerlines. The outer strand 
are high purity aluminium choosen for its good conductivity, low weight, low cost, resistance to 
corrosion and decent mechanical stress resistance. 
Standards – ASTM, AS, BS, CSA, DIN, IEC, NFC, SS, IS etc.

5. AL – 59 Conductor – Al – 59 conductors are homogeneous alloy conductor of aluminium + magnesium + 
silica alloy tape. The conductors have a conductivity of 59% and hance have lesser DC resistance and 
higher current carrying capacity. 
Al – 59 conductors are used in power transmission and distribution line for a wide voltage range (Low to 
ultra-high voltage) . These conductor have higher current carrying capacity and lower losses due to DC 
resistance. Al – 59 conductor have high corrosion resistance, making them most suited for development 
in coastal regions.

          Standards: SS 4240814, SS 4240812, EN 50182, AS 1531 etc.
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Aluminium Alloy Conductor
(Type AL-59) Ss4240814

Norminal 
Cross 
Sectional 
Area Mm2

Number and 
Nominal 
Diameter of 
Wire 

Max D.C. 
Resistance at 
20 Degree 
Celsius 

Rated 
Strength KM

Approx 
Overall 
Diameter MM

Approx Weight 
KG/KM

31

99

157

241

329

454

593

774

910

7*2.38

7*4.25

19*3.26

19*4.02

37*3.37

61*3.08

61*3.52

61*4.02

61*4.36

0.943

0.296

0.186

0.123

0.0899

0.0654

0.0501

0.0384

0.0326

7.77

22.8

39.7

55.5

82.5

113

143

178

209

7.14

12.75

16.3

20.1

23.6

27.72

31.68

36.18

39.2

85

271

436

663

910

1260

1640

2140

2520

DELHI:  M.: +91-9887394888delhi@dynamicacables.co.in

MUMBAI: mkt.mumbai@dynamiccables.co.in | M.: +91-9116188574

VADODARA: mkt.ws@dynamiccables.co.in | M.: +91-7357376888

EXPORT:  | M.: +91-9887514888export@dynamiccables.co.in

KOLKATA: mkt.kol@dynamicacables.co.in | M.: +91-9887971888
                     mkt.east@dynamicacables.co.in | M.: +91-9549296012

REGIONAL OFFICES

www.dynamiccables.co.in

HYDERABAD: mkt.hyd@dynamicacables.co.in | M: +91-7357376888

CHENNAI: mkt.ws@dynamicacables.co.in | M.: +91-7357376888

The above data is approximate and subject to manufacturing tolerance.
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